
Preschool through Middle School
“Supporting growth since 1979”

2023-2024 Preschool Tuition and Fee Schedule

School Fees Morning Session 8:30-11:30 Full Day Session
8:30-3:00

Enrollment Fee
(non-refundable)

$125.00 $125.00

August Tuition $470.00 (phase-in accommodations) $560.00

Sept.-May Monthly Tuition $630.00 $745.00

Yearly Tuition $6265.00 $7390.00

Discounted Monthly Tuition
second child same family (less 20%)

$505.00 $600.00

2023-2024 Early and Late Care Fee Schedule

School Fees Early Care
7:30-8:30 a.m.

Late Care
3:00-4:30 p.m.

Late Care
3:00-5:30 p.m.

Preschool
Morning and Full Day

$45.00 monthly $70.00 $105.00

Full Day Kindergarten $45.00 monthly $70.00 $105.00

Morning Session
Kindergarten

$55.00 monthly NA NA

Elementary $55.00 monthly $180.00 $285.00

2023-2024 Kindergarten

Kindergarten 8:30-11:30 a.m. No charge

Kindergarten Full Day 11:30 a.m.-3:00 p.m. Yearly Fee $3400.00 ***

***The State of Arizona only funds half day kindergarten. Full day kindergarten fees are eligible for funding via the
Arizona School Tax Credit Program. Visit www.hermosaschool.org/giving for more information.

Tuition is due the first school day of the month and is not reduced for school holidays or absence.
A $15.00 late fee is charged after the 10th of the month. Returned checks are subject to a $25.00 fee.

http://www.hermosaschool.org/giving

